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Collectable Auction
Tuesday, March 11th 2025

$150 - $250

8 East Lake Mahogany Platform Rocker.
$50 - $60

3 19th C. Canadiana Pine Chest, 38"w.

9 Ships Model: "H.M.S. Bounty 1789", 28"L.
$80 - $120

$100 - $200

10 Vintage "Hacks For Throat & Chest" 5lb Tin, 10"h.
$50 - $60

1

11 Vintage AE Co. Bakelite Telephone, 9"w.
$50 - $60

4 Weber Costello Co. "The Internationalist" 16" Globe
on Stand

12 Carved Walnut Tea Wagon, 30" Folded.
$80 - $120

$60 - $100

13 Hand Knotted Mashhad Carpet Approximately 6'6"
x 9'7".

$350 - $500

Singer Featherweight Sewing Machine 221-1 Serial#
AJ804916.

14 Foley Canada 5 Gallon Crock, 20"h.
$50 - $60

2

5

15 "Genuine "Tirion Seat-Stick" with Original Tag, 34"
Long.

$50 - $60

Titan TPM Hockey Stick, Game Played & signed B.
Federko, 59 1/2"L.

16 Three Edward Cherry Engravings Approximately 7"
x 5".

$50 - $70

$150 - $200

Brass Floor Vase with Collection of Canes & Sticks.

17 Ships Model Cross Section: "H.M.S. Victory", 28
1/2".

$80 - $120
18 Sessions Oak Wall Clock, 38 3/4"h.

$80 - $100

6 Vintage Czechoslovak Artis Lion 300 Hockey Stick,
51"L.

19 1983 Painted Original Production Cel, 9 x 11 1/8",
"Foghorn Leghorn", FF85130006 with COA.

$200 - $300

$50 - $100

20 Cast Iron Model Cannon, 16 5/8"L.
$100 - $200

$80 - $120

21 1979 Chevrolet Corvette in Good Original Owner
Condition, Odometer 75,011 Approx.

$10,000 - $12,500

7 Antique Brass Fire Fender.

22 19th C. Canadiana Pine Chest, 27 1/2"w.
$100 - $200

$50 - $60
$200 - $300

$50 - $100

30 Royal Albert "Royal Canadian Rose" Luncheon
Service.

$100 - $200

25 1950's Turquoise Ceramic Table Lamp.

31 Collection of Model Military Figures & Canadian
Grenadier Guards Plaque, 17 3/4"w.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

32 Two Red Eaton "Trapper Point Blankets, 3 1/2 & 4
Points.

$80 - $100

23

33 Maxtone Guitar Model No. CG313, 38 1/2"h.
$60 - $100

26 Barker Bros. Mahogany Chest of Drawers with later
handles.

34 Vintage Wall Map of Japan 1969, 44"w.
$50 - $70

$50 - $100

35 1972 Pencil Sketch & Production Cel, 8 1/2 x 11",
"Woody Woodpecker" with COA.

$300 - $500

19th C. Lithograph "After the Bath" by J.D.Kelly, 14
7/8 x 24 1/2".

36 Colour Print: Canada Post R.M.S. Titanic, 15 x 35
1/2".

$60 - $100

24

27

37 Unfinished Ships Model with Rigging Frame:
"L'Hermione" (with parts), 34 1/2"L.

$60 - $100

Coloured Engraving, 16" x 11 3/4", 'Robert Burns &
His Highland Mary'.

38 Caramel Glass Pendant Ceiling Fixture, 29"w.
$50 - $70

$100 - $150

Ships Model: "Santa Maria 1492", 21"L.

39 White Painted 19th C. Cast Iron Stool, 20 1/2"h.
$50 - $60

40 Cast Iron "Knight" Fireplace Companion Set, 14
3/4"h (1 piece missing).

$50 - $60

28 Pair of Oil on Paper by J.A.Speer (label verso), 9
1/2 x 19 1/2", "Forest Fire".

41 1950's Victoria Athletics Pacific Coast League
Team Player Bag, Appr. 24"w.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

42 Mayan-Style Decorative Mask.
$50 - $60

$80 - $120

43 19th C. Copper Bed Warmer, 45"l.
$50 - $60

29 Lot of Chintz Wares: Royal Winton Florence &
Stratford, 5 items incl. Wall Pocket with COA



50 Neopolitan-Style Mandolin (23 1/2") with Modern
Ritter Case.

$60 - $100

$80 - $120

51 Leaded Glass Lamp Shade, 10 3/4 x 20" Diameter.
$80 - $120

46 Collection of Stan Funk Photography.

52 Pendleton-Style Blanket Approx. 6'2" x 4'4" (label
missing).

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

53 Collection with Stone Jug / 2 Bottles / 4 Sad Irons /
2 Washboards

$60 - $100

44

54 Copper Bed Warmer.
$50 - $70

47 Two Wall Mounted Bullet Lamps, Shades 7 1/2 &
10"L.

55 Canadian Walnut Console Table with 3 Leaves,
38"w.

$50 - $150

$50 - $60

56 Box of 78 Records.
$50 - $80

"Nielson's Chocolate" Coloured Map of the World,
39 x 54".

57 Vintage Glass Ceiling Fixture, 15 1/2" Diameter.
$50 - $100

45

48

58 Three Railroad Lanterns: CNR (9 1/2" ) / Two E.T.
Wright & Co., 10 1/2".

$80 - $100

Books: The People's Standard History of the United
States, 1899 & Shirer.

59 Collection of Vintage Glass Ceiling Shades & Brass
Scones.

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

Collection of Vintage Glass Wares Including
Carnival.

60 Two Silver Plated Trays (21 3/4 & 24"w), with
Pot/Dish & Tray.

$50 - $70
61 Collection of Stamps.

$50 - $100

49 Five British & One American Admiralty Charts of
BC's West Coast.

62 Collection of Stamps: Binders/Box, World/Various.
$60 - $100

$100 - $200

63 Pair of Oil on Canvas signed C. Carson, 8 x 10",
"Winter Skating Scenes".

$60 - $100

$50 - $70

70 Moroccan Amber Bead & Shell Pendant (8 1/2"h)
on Card.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

71 Holbein Camera Lucida in Case.
$100 - $200

66 Freshwater Pearl Necklace with Various Stone
Enhancers, 28"L, Clasp 925.

72 Vintage Westbury Automatic Moon Phase
Timepiece.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

73 Esterbrook Dip-Less Fountain Well No.407 with
Original Pen.

$50 - $60

64

74 Collection of Britains Toy Soldiers (as found).
$60 - $100

67 Two Antique Graded Coins: Nurnberg 1675 & 1676.

75 Ingersoll Mickey Mouse Watch, C.1957 (as
found/loose parts).

$50 - $70

$150 - $200

76 Japanese Model Train Set with Original Lower Box,
13".

$50 - $60

1964 "Kennedy Rocker" Commemorative Pin with
Note.

77 Lehman's Dancing Sailor Doll (C.1903 ) with
Original Box, 8"L.

$50 - $60

65

68

78 Mother of Pearl & Crystal Choker, 17 1/4"L.
$80 - $120

Watercolour Monogrammed EHW, 3 7/8" x 6 1/8",
"The Mission House, Alert Bay".

79 Engraving: "The Death of Nelson", Chas. Sharpe
Art Union of London 1876, 16 1/2 x 47 1/2".

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Indian Box with Collection of Silver & Plated
Sundries.

80 Chad Valley "Bagatelle" Board & "Circus" Game
Board, 24 1/2 & 14 1/2 "h.

$50 - $60
81 Collection of Brass Sundries Including School Bell

& Rabone Spirit Level, 27"L.
$60 - $100

69 4 Bank of Canada Graded $1 Notes:
1937/1954/1967/1973.

82 Collection of Burmese Jade Cabochons & Agate
Pebble Necklace, 21"L.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

83 Collection of Underwood Accuracy / Belgian /
Masonic Medals & Pins.

$60 - $100

$80 - $100



$60 - $100

$50 - $70

91 Singer Domed Case Sewing Machine, 17"w.
$50 - $60

86 Hallmarked Silver Clasp Ladies Purse
London/1901, 8 7/8" x 7 7/8", 175g (fraying noted).

92 Set of Royal Albert "Petit Point" China.
$100 - $200

$200 - $220

93 Box of Records.
$50 - $60

84

94 Waring Pro Professional Deep Fryer, 17" Long.
$50 - $60

87 Antique Topographic Camera with Photo Plates,
Largest Section 7 x 8 1/2 x 7 3/4".

95 Large Collection of Airplane Models, Various
Makers.

$150 - $300

$100 - $200

96 Large Collection of Tank Models, Various Makers.
$150 - $300

Three Pocket Watches: Rockford/ Regina/Illegible &
Full Hunter Case.

97 Collection of Antique & Replica Imperial German
Militaria.

$50 - $100

85

88

98 Collection of Various Royal Worcester Cream Jugs,
Nine Pieces, 2 7/8 - 5"h.

$50 - $60

Large Collection of Airplane Models, Various
Makers.

99 Vintage "Barbie & Midge" Case & Contents.
$100 - $200

$150 - $300

Pink Pressed Glass Fairy Light, 6 5/8"h.

100 Collection of Depression Glass.
$60 - $100

101 Oil on Masonite signed Smoky'73, 24" x 18",
"Northwest Coast Style Raven".

$50 - $60

89 Hand Knotted Mashhad Carpet Approximately 8'7"
x 11'6".

102 Black South African Buffalo Handbag (10"w) &
Coin Purse.

$60 - $80

$200 - $400

103 Black South African Buffalo Handbag (10 1/2"w).
$60 - $80

$50 - $60

104 Antique Map: "Upper & Lower Canada", W.
Hughes, 8 x 10 1/2".

$60 - $100

90 Collection of First Day Covers, Postcards, Cashed
Cheques & Letters, Antique to Modern

111 Two Effanbee Dolls: John Wayne & Groucho
Marx.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

112 Collection of Antique Coin Banks.
$100 - $150

107 Two Vintage Glass Light Fixtures.

113 Large Collection of Various Models/ Makers.
$150 - $300

$50 - $100

114 UFC Presentation Amir Saddlah Fight Worn
Shorts with Certification of Authenticity.

$60 - $100

105

115 "The Official Zaxxon by Sega" Table Top Arcade
Game (lacking base plate)

$100 - $150

108 Hand Knotted Najafabad Carpet Approximately
9'9" x 13'7".

116 Weis Dual Drawer Oak File Box, 7 1/2 x 19 1/2 x
15 1/2".

$50 - $70

$600 - $900

117 Collection of Canadian Stamps, Antique to
Modern, C.1870-1970.

$50 - $150

Chinese Fan with Box, 60"w (wide open).

118 Large Collection of Airfix Airplane' Models.
$150 - $300

106

109

119 Large Collection of Airplane Models, Various
Makers.

$150 - $300

Large Collection of Airplane Models, Various
Makers.

120 Franklin Mint Etching signed Alan Jay Gaines, 13"
x 18 1/2", "The Schooner William A...".

$50 - $70

$150 - $300

Pair of Old Wooden Oars, 78"L.

121 Vintage Peetz Mahogany Fishing Reel, 6"
Diameter.

$60 - $100
122 Vintage Peetz Mahogany Fishing Reel, 5 7/8"

Diameter.
$60 - $100

110 Bronze "Anchor on Star" Ornament with
Anglepoise Lamp.

123 Vintage Peetz Mahogany Fishing Reel, 4 7/8"
Diameter.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

124 Vintage Mahogany Air Photograph Stereograph
with Photographs, 5 1/4 x 16 1/2 x 9".

$60 - $100

$50 - $60



$60 - $100

132 Pair of Broad Axes, 31"L.
$120 - $150

127 Dent Of London Ship's Wall Clock, Face 6" Dia.

133 Antique Ledger/Scrapbook, C.1846, 16"h.
$50 - $60

$100 - $150

134 Mintons Part Tea Set & Paragon Yellow Cups &
Saucers.

$50 - $70

125

135 Pair of Continental Pottery Busts, 17 1/2"h
(restored).

$60 - $100

128 Vintage Gurkha Knife, 17 1/2"L (old sheath noted).

136 Ships Model: "Red Dragon", 18 1/2"L.
$50 - $70

$50 - $60

137 Eight Place Setting Royal Albert "Tea Rose"
Dinner China.

$150 - $200

Rectangular Brass Marine Porthole, 14 x 7 3/4 x 2
1/2", Acquired Tahsis BC.

138 Mahogany Fold Over Dining Table, 38"w.
$50 - $150

126

129

139 6 Stratford Chair Co. Oak Dining Chairs, 38 1/4".
$60 - $100

Victorian Bayonet EFD Broad Arrow Mark, 17
1/2"L with Sheath.

140 Victorian Settee.
$60 - $100

$60 - $70

Four Zippo Lighters Including USS Ticonderoga
Apollo 16.

141 Model Sailboat (35") on Stand.
$60 - $100

142 W.T. Armstrong Flute with Hard Case, 16 1/4"W.
$50 - $60

130 Unusual Swagger Stick/Cane, Penticton, BC
Inscription, 33 1/4".

143 Collection of Black & White and Hand Coloured
Photos: Scenic / Japan / Mountains.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

144 20th C. Oak Coffer, 47"w.
$100 - $150

$50 - $60

145 Hand Knotted Mashhad Carpet Approximately 6'9"
x 10'2".

$250 - $400

131 Dress Sword with Shagreen Grip, 38 1/8".

146 Collection of Vintage Ceiling Fixtures.
$80 - $120

$100 - $200 153 Red Doll's Trunk, 15 3/4"h.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

154 National Geographic 12" Diameter Terrestrial
Globe on Stand, 36 1/2"h

$50 - $60

149 Collection of Soda Bottles & Western Canadian
Bottle Reference.

155 Reader's Digest First Day Cover Collection (as
found).

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

156 Large Collection of Airplane Models, Various
Makers.

$150 - $300

147

157 "Select Canada" Heavy/Punching Bag, 39" Long.
$60 - $100

150 Large Collection of Tank Models, Various Makers.

158 Wood Engraving signed P. Steller 1956, 10 3/4 x 8
1/4", "Titled Lower Left" (foxing noted).

N/A 

$150 - $300

159 Vintage Office Specialty Manufacturing Co. Steno
Chair, 33".

$50 - $60

Onyx, Marble & Quartz Chess Set with Other
Game.

160 Hand Knotted Mashhad Carpet Approximately 3'6"
x 11'1".

$100 - $200

148

151

161 Nina Ricci Paris Original (unused) Large Perfume /
Cosmetics Box.

$50 - $80

Collection of Star Trek & Star Wars Figures (as
found).

162 Collection of Various World Coinage.
$50 - $150

$50 - $60

Collection of "Tom Tierney Paper Dolls" Style &
Fashion Cut-Outs.

163 World Stamp Collection.
$250 - $500

164 Child's Porcelain Tea Set with Original Box &
Mechanical Bear, 7 1/4"h.

$50 - $70

152 Collection of Vintage '45's: Beatles / Tom Jones /
Donovan / The Guess Who etc.

165 Japanese Handbag with Silver Plated Frame,
10"w.

$50 - $80

$50 - $100

166 Collection of English Ceramics:
Doulton/Grimwade/Derby.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100



173 Two Vintage Baseball Gloves: D & R 2066 &
Rawlings.

$50 - $60

$50 - $70

174 Two Postcard Albums (mostly European).
$60 - $100

169 Collection of Pewter Wares: Hollow Ware /
Tankards / Candlestick / Various.

175 Model Aircraft Collection.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

176 Sculpture signed (George) Gordienko, 92', 32"h,
"The Great Conductor".

$80 - $120

167

177 Two Watercolour signed Alan J. Bruce N.W.S., 13
1/2 x 19 1/2", "Log Patterns Gonzales Bay".

$80 - $100

170 Collection of Playboy Magazines.

178 Three 1970's Sports Illustrated Posters:
Bradshaw/NY Yankees/ Canadiens, 35 1/2 x 23
1/2

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

179 Pair of Photographs: "Gladiola" West Indies, July
10 1899.

$50 - $100

Two Watercolour signed Michel Des Roches,
Larger 13 1/4" x 20", "Stone Structures".

180 C.1970's Spanish "Cadillac & Train" Diorama
signed Rhythm, 23" x 34 3/4"

$100 - $200

168

171

181 Vintage CanAm Flyer Sled, 42"L.
$60 - $80

Hand Knotted Persian Carpet Approximately
12'10" x 4'2".

182 Collection of Barbie Dolls/Clothes/ Suzy Goose.
$100 - $200

$150 - $250

Collection of Model Cars: Lledo/ Matchbox/Days
Gone/Fina.

183 Two Carved Wood Decoys & Collection of
Wooden Mill Bobbins, 9 1/2-13"L.

$50 - $60
184 M.O.M. Hungary Surveyor's Alidade in Case (8 1/2

x 17 1/2 x 10 1/2") with Tripod & Acces., 35"L.
$100 - $200

172 Collection of Nautical/Marine Subject Plates:
Doulton/B&G/Gray's/ Copenhagen, Appr.10"
Diam.

185 Watercolour signed Ross Clarke March 61', 14 3/8
x 10 5/8", "Flying Babies".

$50 - $70

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

$80 - $120

193 Set of Chinese Brown Glazed Pottery, 2 7/8" - 7
3/4"h.

$60 - $100

188 Prodel Quebec Signal Light, 27" x 9" x 27".

194 Spanish Heraldic Plaque with 2 Toledo Swords,
Approx. 30" x 21" x 3 1/2".

$80 - $100

$60 - $100

195 1946 Panoramic Photo: 2nd Dominion Convention
L.P.P (banned 1940), 4 3/4" x 28".

$70 - $90

186

196 Watercolour signed Indistinctly, 13 3/4 x 10 1/4",
"Roman Ruins".

$50 - $60

189 Syroco Wood "New York World's Fair 1939" Box,
10 7/8"w.

197 Hand Knotted Mashhad Carpet Approximately
9'10" x 12'10".

$400 - $600

$50 - $60

198 Northwest Coast-Style Rattle & Basket, 11 1/8" &
9 3/4"h.

$100 - $200

Two Oil on Canvas After "Juce", 27 1/2 x 19",
"Marvel Heroes".

199 Large Collection of Tank Models, Various Makers.
$150 - $300

187

190

200 Collection of Vintage Ceiling Fixtures.
$80 - $120

Vintage Hudson's Bay Co. Beaver Fur Hat, Size L.

201 Ships Model: "NAO Victoria 1519", 29"L.
$80 - $120

$50 - $60

Vintage Colour Map "Hudson's Bay Co. Historic
Trading Posts", 19 x 25", & Fur Trade Books.

202 Small Eight String Banjo (21 1/2") with Hard Case.
$60 - $100

203 Album of Postcards Including Several Glacier
Images.

$50 - $70

191 1974 Tonka Fire Engine, 17"L.

204 C.1920's Cast Metal Pendant Ceiling Fixtures, 18"
Diameter.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

205 Turkish Kilim, Two Sections.
$50 - $60

$50 - $70

206 Large Collection of Tank Models, Various Makers.
$150 - $300

192 Book: "Portrait From North..."/
Coleman/Promontory 1972.



$50 - $60

$100 - $200

214 Collection of Vintage Games Etc., Including Star
Wars Figures.

$100 - $150

209 Needlework Sampler: Isabella Mauger Davey, 8th
Year, 1879, 15 3/4" x 16"

215 Black & White Photograph signed Verso Ernie
Kroeger 2000, 5" x 11 1/ 2", "Sitting Tree...".

$100 - $150

$80 - $120

216 Charvoz Italy Adjustable Easel, 63 1/2"h.
$60 - $100

207

217 Two Old Canada Post Office Scales, 13"h x 23"w.
$80 - $120

210 Late 19th C. Paint Box: Gril James Eldridge
House, 13"w.

218 Duffel Bag of Canadian Military Uniforms.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

219 Collection of Bound Newspapers: Daily Colonist &
Others, 1880 to 1932, Various.

$150 - $300

4 Denoyer-Gepport School Charts: 3 Celestial / 1
World & Canada.

220 "Foster's Bottled Beer" Reproduction Sign, 24 1/2"
x 36".

$60 - $100

208

211

221 Timonese Ikat Fabric Panel.
$50 - $60

Early 20th C. Oak Slope Top Desk (30 1/2"h) &
Similar Chair.

222 19th C. Wood Bound Trunk, 22"h.
$50 - $100

$80 - $100

Contemporary Photograph by Brent Davis, 12" x
17 3/4", "Abandon Truck".

223 Commercial Postal Sorting Satchel on Casters.
$50 - $60

224 Bakhtyar Carpet Approximately 3'4" x 10'11".
$200 - $300

212 Vintage "Barbie & Ken" Case & Contents.

225 Three Swarovski Figures: Winnie the Pooh &
Koala (with boxes) & Piglet (no box).

$150 - $300

$100 - $200

226 Collection of Boy Scout Badges Including
Japanese Examples.

$50 - $60

$50 - $150

227 Fragmentary Antique Percussion Firearm with Red
Case, 18 3/4"w, NO EXPORT.

$50 - $60

213 Collection of Sports Memorabilia: Freddy Garcia
Game Ball / Tino Martinez / Softball. $50 - $100

$50 - $150

235 Comox Creamery Ass'n Courteney, B.C. Ice Pick,
7 3/4"L.

$50 - $60

230 "The Alaska Ulu Knife and Display Stand",
Synthetic, in Original Box, 8 1/2" Wide

236 Collection of Enamel Pins/Cufflinks/ Medallions.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

237 Collection of Leather Postcards C. 1900 & Early
Felt National Flags Including Corea.

$50 - $60

228

238 Collection of Antique Handmade Nails , 2 1/8"L,
1030g.

$50 - $60

231 Vintage Painted Cast Iron "Fisherman " Door Stop,
6"h.

239 Barbie Doll & Accessory Collection.
$200 - $400

$50 - $60

240 Collection of Art Deco Porcelain Wall Sconces.
$60 - $100

Collection of Various World Coinage.

241 Ships Model: "American Slaver Circa 1820", 26"L.
$80 - $120

229

232

242 Collection of Cigarette Cards Incl. "Modern
Beauties".

$50 - $70

Collection of Matchbox & Other Model Cars (as
found).

243 Pair of 1950's Pink & Blue Glass Beside Lamps, 8
1/2"h.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

Two 1959 Chicago Pan American Games Medals,
2" Diameter.

244 Mahogany Sideboard, 4' x 18" x 37".
$50 - $80

245 Collection of Chinese & Japanese Wares:
Porcelain/Stone/Silk/Various, NO EXPORT.

$60 - $100

233 Collection of Black & White Photos, Including
Military & Wedding / Repr. Maps / Stamps.

246 Pine Blanket Chest, 37"w.
$80 - $120

$60 - $100

247 Balalaika, 26 1/2"h (as found).
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

248 Antique Wicker Chair, 37 1/2"h (as found/condition
noted).

$50 - $100

234 Collection of Chinese Dish/Letter Opener/Coins.



$60 - $100

$50 - $100

256 Two Antique Books: White House Cook Book/ The
National Geographic Magazine.

$50 - $60

251 Oil on Canvas Possibly signed Koejad Hansen, 18
x 25 1/2", "Ducks Taking Flight" (tear noted).

257 1984 "Cabbage Patch Kids" Doll with Original Box.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

258 Precision Apparatus Co. Tube Tester.
$50 - $60

249

259 Bakhtyar Carpet Approximately 5'4" x 8'9".
$200 - $300

252 Vintage "Charley Weaver" Bartender & "Pancho
Villa" Decanter.

260 Pair of Laurel & Hardy Bookends, Recent
Manufacture, 9 1/2 x 8 1/4 x 12 1/4".

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

260A Collection of Estate Silver Plated Cutlery.
$50 - $60

Child's Rocking Horse, 33"h x 39"l.

260B Collection of Silver Plated Cutlery Wares.
$50 - $100

250

253

261 Royal Doulton "Pearly Girl" Figurine HN 2036.
$60 - $100

Brown Bear Fur Rug, Approx. 4' x 5'10", As Found

262 Parian Ware Figure "Retribution" by D.C. French,
10 1/2"L (restored).

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

Mashhad Carpet Approximately 7'11" x 9'10"
(condition noted).

263 Roskopf Patent Pocket Watch with Vintage Fob &
Westclox Pocket Watch.

$60 - $100
264 1950's Ceramic Table Lamp with Pyramidal

Shade, 18"h.
$50 - $60

254 Singer Dome Top Sewing Machine.

265 "Statutes of British Columbia" Collection:
1916/1937/1938/1939/1943 with Letter.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

266 Harmon Kardon HK 3600 Stereo Receiver, 17
3/8"w.

$80 - $100

$200 - $300

267 Large Collection of Tank Models, Various Makers.
$150 - $300

255 Collection of DC Comics "Batman" Graphic
Novels.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

275 Earth Tone South African Buffalo Handbag, 10
1/2"w.

$60 - $80

270 Vintage Canadiana "Horn Bros. Woollens"
Blanket, 63 x 86".

276 Marine Knotwork Diorama Table, 29 1/4"h.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

277 Two 1950's Composition Table Lamps with
Pyramidal Shade, 23 1/4"h (figures missing).

$60 - $100

268

278 Ships Model: "San Francisco II", 25 1/2"L.
$80 - $120

271 Bakhtyar Carpet Approximately 3'9" x 9'10".

279 Modernist Leaded Glass Panel, Framed , 34" x 23
1/2" (cracks noted).

$60 - $100

$150 - $300

280 Antique Golden Crown by Bristol Motorcycle
Jacket, Size 44.

$100 - $120

Antique Map: "Canada West", T. Cowperthwait &
Co., 1850, 12 7/8 x 15 3/4".

281 Two Victorian Brewery Bottles, 9 1/2 & 10 1/8"h
(one restored & one cracked).

$60 - $100

269

272

282 Vintage Scholer Concertina, 7"w.
$100 - $150

Simpson Sears Model 28556 Stereo Lamp, 12 x
12 x 6".

283 Model WWII Sherman M4 "The Bomb" Tank with
Commemorative Shell, 5 1/8 "h.

$200 - $300

$50 - $80

Antique Map: "New Map of the World",
T.Cowperthwait & Co., 1850, 10 x 14" Foxing

284 Pair of Weidlich Bros. Bronze "Peacock" Book
Ends, 5 5/8"h.

$60 - $100
285 Vintage Wagon Lamp, 20"L.

$60 - $100

273 S & S "Driver" Tennis Racket, 26 3/4"L.

286 Dewar's Highlander Display Figure, 20 1/4"h.
$100 - $150

$50 - $60

287 Vintage Walnut Mantle Clock, Marked "Foreign",
14 1/4"w.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

288 C.1994 Harlem Globe Trotters signed Basketball.
$50 - $60

274 Copper Fire Fender, 55'w.


